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ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR 59
th

 ACADEMIC SESSION 2016-17 

 

Admission Process for the Academic Session 2016-17 

2016 

February 13-14  
Saturday & 

Sunday 

Advertisement for inviting on line applications for Ph.D. 

admission will be published in all the leading national 

news papers 

February 15 Monday Receipt of online applications for Ph.D. admission starts 

March 07 Monday 
Last date for receipt of online applications for admission 

to Ph.D. Programme 

March 14 Monday 
Last date for receipt of through proper channel 

applications and documents submission 

April 24 
Sunday 

 

Entrance Examination for admission to Ph.D. 

Programme 

May 07 

 

Saturday 

 

Declaration of result of Written Test for admission to 

Ph.D. programme 

 

June 20 Monday 
Last date for submission of thesis by IARI M.Sc. students 

who have applied for admission to the Ph.D. Programme 

July 02 Saturday 
Last date for receipt of mark sheet from the candidates who 

are studying in M.Sc. final year 

July 04 Monday 
Interview for admission to Ph.D. Programme in the 

respective disciplines 

July 08 Friday 
Academic Council meeting for finalization of results for 

M.Sc. & Ph.D. admissions 2016-17 

July 29 

 

Friday  

 

Verification of original documents and online Registration 

of newly admitted M.Sc. and Ph.D. Programmes 2016-17  

July 30 Saturday 
Orientation Programme: Newly admitted students to be 

addressed by Dean and Director, IARI 

I – Trimester 

August 01 Monday 
First Trimester begins, payment of fees and online 

registration of continuing students 

August 02 Tuesday Commencement of Class Work 

August 16 Tuesday Last date for adding/dropping of course 

September 05  Tuesday Teacher day celebration and lecture 

November 11 
Friday  

 

National Agricultural Education day celebration and lecture 

 

November 14 

to 

November 19 

Monday to 

Saturday 
Final Examination of I Trimester 



 

 

II – Trimester 

November 21 Monday Online Registration of students 

November 22 Tuesday Commencement of Class Work 

December 06 Tuesday 

 

Last date for adding/dropping of courses 

 

December 18, 

2016  

to 

January 01, 

2017 

Sunday to 

Sunday 
Winter Break 

2017 

January 31 Tuesday 

Last date for holding of Final Viva- Voce Examination for 

consideration for award of IARl Merit Medals and award 

of degree in the 55
th
 Convocation, 2017 

February 06 Monday Commencement of 55
th

 Convocation Week Programme 

February 09 Thursday 47
th
 Lal Bahadur Shastri Memorial Lecture 

February 10 Friday 55
th
 Convocation 

February 25 

to 

February 27 

Saturday 

to 

Monday 

Annual Sports Meet (Tentative) 

March 27 

to 

April 01 

Monday 

to 

Saturday 

Final Examination of II Trimester 

III - Trimester 

April 03 Monday Online Registration of students 

April 04 Tuesday Commencement of Class Work 

April 18 Tuesday Last date for adding/dropping of course 

May 28 

to 

June 18 

Sunday 

to 

Sunday 

Summer Vacation 

July 17 

to 

July 22 

Monday 

to 

Saturday 

Final Examination of III Trimester 

July 23 

to 

July 30 

Sunday 

to 

Sunday 

Trimester Break 

 


